
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

75028785 5PSSDB 16.65 3.45 57.44

75028795 P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 16.93 3.95 66.87

75028817 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.89 3.95 66.72

75028833 P16 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 16.90 3.45 58.30

75028849 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.91 3.95 66.79

75028864 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.88 3.95 66.68

75028882 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.84 3.95 66.52

75028900 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 16.90 3.45 58.30

75028917 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.98 3.95 67.07

75028931 5PSSDB 16.98 3.95 67.07

641.76

5% -32.09

SUBTOTAL 609.67

-$96.05

TOTAL $513.62

Settlement
of payment

Reinier Delgado De Varona 8/16/2024

R003113

2412

D170

Pugmill - Order

P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111

P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1

Fuel


	08-09-2024 to 08-15-2024



